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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     T.Jay Sanderson        M3034         1/18    4:59       15:26
2     Mitchell Furtkamp      M2024         1/11    5:09       15:57
3     Zane Edwards           M14UN         1/35    5:56       18:22
4     Landon Hendrickson     M14UN         2/35    5:57       18:25
5     Dan Mostrom            M5054         1/22    6:00       18:36
6     Mike Feldt             M4549         1/19    6:00       18:36
7     Gloria Westlake        F2024         1/32    6:04       18:47
8     Regan Dunn             M14UN         3/35    6:13       19:16
9     Casey Wilson           F3034         1/42    6:15       19:21
10    Jacquelyn Griffin      F2529         1/39    6:17       19:28
11    Tyler Chambers         M1519         1/13    6:23       19:46
12    Gregg Glenn            M4044         1/25    6:25       19:53
13    Austin Russo           M14UN         4/35    6:30       20:08
14    Bob Spence             M4549         2/19    6:31       20:10
15    Todd Wilkins           M5054         2/22    6:38       20:32
16    Logan Carnes           M14UN         5/35    6:46       20:56
17    Kristi Edwards         F3539         1/55    6:46       20:57
18    Jonathan Pettigrew     M3034         2/18    6:47       21:01
19    Steve Shaw             M4549         3/19    6:48       21:05
20    Noah Boyer             M14UN         6/35    6:53       21:19
21    Joe Leclaire           M1519         2/13    6:56       21:28
22    Luis Yanez             M6064         1/10    6:56       21:29
23    Cj August              M2529         1/14    6:57       21:33
24    Lee Stubblefield       M5559         1/10    7:00       21:41
25    Russ Ritchhart         M6569          1/4    7:05       21:56
26    Jay Strausbaugh        M14UN         7/35    7:06       21:58
27    Liz Kyger              F5559         1/29    7:07       22:02
28    Gavin Dunn             M1519         3/13    7:11       22:14
29    Dennis Barlow          M4549         4/19    7:11       22:15
30    Kathy Ritchhart        F5559         2/29    7:14       22:23
31    Kendrick Nall          M14UN         8/35    7:14       22:24
32    Mike Baxter            M6064         2/10    7:18       22:36
33    Eli Kircher            M4044         2/25    7:19       22:39
34    Autumn Rodden          F3034         2/42    7:21       22:45
35    Joshua Rupp            M3034         3/18    7:27       23:03
36    Ken Edwards            M4549         5/19    7:32       23:20
37    Brian Walsh            M6569          2/4    7:35       23:31
38    Dylan Higgins          M14UN         9/35    7:37       23:34
39    Andrew Fisher          M3539         1/24    7:37       23:35
40    Josh Lundien           M1519         4/13    7:37       23:36
41    Maria Goyes            F2024         2/32    7:37       23:36
42    Erik Nielsen           M1519         5/13    7:38       23:38
43    Weston Moore           M14UN        10/35    7:38       23:40
44    Miku Nambara           F14UN        1/170    7:42       23:50
45    Michael Petiford       M6064         3/10    7:42       23:50
46    Angie Jackson          F4549         1/38    7:43       23:53
47    Jennifer Byrne         F3034         3/42    7:44       23:57
48    Brad Beecher           M4549         6/19    7:45       24:00
49    Tom Cheffins           M6064         4/10    7:46       24:03
50    Jonathan Fretz         M4549         7/19    7:47       24:08
51    Brooke Liggett         F4549         2/38    7:51       24:21
52    Mario Biggs            M14UN        11/35    7:52       24:24
53    Campbell Norman        M14UN        12/35    7:53       24:25
54    Danny Joe Rains        M3034         4/18    7:54       24:28
55    Harold Cunningham      M5054         3/22    7:55       24:32
56    Rinda Dunn             F3539         2/55    7:57       24:37
57    Neal Dudenhoeffer      M2024         2/11    7:57       24:38
58    John Penrose           M6569          3/4    7:58       24:40
59    Rudy Flores            M1519         6/13    7:58       24:42
60    Ernest Cantrell        M4549         8/19    7:59       24:45
61    Dave Walker            M6569          4/4    8:00       24:48
62    Gail Doza              F6064         1/17    8:01       24:49
63    Jeff Elliott           M5054         4/22    8:03       24:56
64    Janette Elliott        F2024         3/32    8:03       24:56
65    Brookelyn Bidinger     F14UN        2/170    8:07       25:10
66    Matthew Stiefermann    M1519         7/13    8:08       25:12
67    Mihane Nambara         F14UN        3/170    8:11       25:22
68    Chris Drake            M14UN        13/35    8:12       25:23
69    Randy Severson         M5559         2/10    8:12       25:23
70    Aaron Coorts           M14UN        14/35    8:14       25:32
71    Jared Davis            M2529         2/14    8:19       25:46
72    Skylar Davis           F2024         4/32    8:19       25:47
73    Aaron Perrine          M2529         3/14    8:22       25:54
74    Macy Kopp              F14UN        4/170    8:22       25:55
75    Doug Hepler            M4044         3/25    8:22       25:55
76    Kelsi Moore            F14UN        5/170    8:25       26:05
77    Ed Morgan              M4549         9/19    8:26       26:08
78    Alex Drake             M1519         8/13    8:28       26:13
79    Nathan Allen           M3539         2/24    8:31       26:24
80    Craig Wamsley          M5559         3/10    8:33       26:30
81    Allison Davis          F14UN        6/170    8:35       26:36
82    Adam Sparks            M2024         3/11    8:35       26:37
83    Brandon Edmonds        M3034         5/18    8:37       26:42
84    Bek Wartick            M14UN        15/35    8:39       26:49
85    Ashley Stiefermann     F2024         5/32    8:43       27:01
86    Brad Langdon           M2529         4/14    8:44       27:02
87    Clint Kelley           M4044         4/25    8:46       27:10
88    Josie Stubblefield     F5054         1/40    8:49       27:20
89    Stacey Phillips        F4549         3/38    8:49       27:20
90    Rebecca Campbell       F5559         3/29    8:50       27:21
91    Connie Rea             F5054         2/40    8:51       27:25
92    Gina Kilpatrick        F4549         4/38    8:51       27:26
93    Deanne Gardner         F3034         4/42    8:55       27:38
94    Jeff Gibson            M5559         4/10    8:57       27:45
95    David Atchison         M6064         5/10    8:57       27:45
96    Chris Companik         M3539         3/24    8:59       27:48
97    Cameron Alcorn         M14UN        16/35    9:01       27:57
98    Cassie Okerstrom       F3034         5/42    9:02       27:59
99    Missy Shaw             F4549         5/38    9:02       28:01
100   Mike Rodden            M5559         5/10    9:03       28:03
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101   Ryan Bowling           M3034         6/18    9:04       28:04
102   Lindsey McLaughlin     F3034         6/42    9:04       28:05
103   Will Cologna           M3539         4/24    9:04       28:06
104   Jimmy Yen              M6064         6/10    9:05       28:08
105   Michael Stiefermann    M5054         5/22    9:07       28:14
106   Leo Porter             M5054         6/22    9:08       28:17
107   Jac Post               F2529         2/39    9:08       28:17
108   Amber Collier          F3034         7/42    9:09       28:22
109   Ashley McKee           F3034         8/42    9:12       28:30
110   Scott Mitchell         M4044         5/25    9:12       28:31
111   Missy Robertson        F5559         4/29    9:16       28:43
112   Helen Walker           F5559         5/29    9:18       28:48
113   David Crocker          M4044         6/25    9:20       28:54
114   Bill Brazeal           M6064         7/10    9:21       28:59
115   Robert Dewar           M70UP          1/7    9:22       29:02
116   Lacinda Gerard         F4044         1/51    9:22       29:02
117   McKenzie Robbins       F14UN        7/170    9:23       29:03
118   Finn Wartick           M14UN        17/35    9:25       29:09
119   Daniel Malachowski     M3539         5/24    9:26       29:13
120   Edward Minton          M3539         6/24    9:26       29:14
121   Nikki Coorts           F4044         2/51    9:27       29:17
122   Audrey Coorts          F14UN        8/170    9:27       29:18
123   Camden Weaver          F14UN        9/170    9:28       29:19
124   Sheila Beasley         F3539         3/55    9:28       29:20
125   Joanne Bailes          F5054         3/40    9:28       29:20
126   Carson Chambers        M14UN        18/35    9:29       29:24
127   Lyndsay Cullum         F3034         9/42    9:30       29:26
128   Aaron Evans            M4044         7/25    9:31       29:28
129   Jodell Manley          F6064         2/17    9:31       29:28
130   Rebecca Pottebaum      F4044         3/51    9:32       29:31
131   Lance Robbins          M4044         8/25    9:32       29:32
132   Lexi Mahan             F14UN       10/170    9:32       29:33
133   Joshua Mattix          M3539         7/24    9:32       29:33
134   Chris Tabor            M3034         7/18    9:32       29:33
135   Lori Bolks             F5054         4/40    9:33       29:37
136   Kala Coyle             F2529         3/39    9:35       29:40
137   Wendy Walker           F4044         4/51    9:37       29:46
138   Avery Cornelius-White  F14UN       11/170    9:39       29:52
139   Karen Crocker          F4044         5/51    9:39       29:53
140   Chloe Harris           F14UN       12/170    9:39       29:54
141   Cecily Cornelius-White F4044         6/51    9:39       29:54
142   Jasmine Gold           F14UN       13/170    9:39       29:54
143   Jacqueline Gold        F3034        10/42    9:39       29:54
144   Chong Fong             M3539         8/24    9:40       29:56
145   Michelle Salkil        F4044         7/51    9:43       30:08
146   Thomas Mc Innish       M4044         9/25    9:45       30:11
147   Jordan Colley          F14UN       14/170    9:45       30:13
148   Seth Kelley            M2529         5/14    9:47       30:18
149   Carson Adams           M14UN        19/35    9:47       30:18
150   Ronald Adams           M3539         9/24    9:47       30:18
151   Bethany Lee            F2529         4/39    9:48       30:21
152   Mike Owens             M5054         7/22    9:50       30:27
153   Theresa Owens          F5054         5/40    9:50       30:27
154   Misora Nambara         F14UN       15/170    9:50       30:29
155   Denae Lyddon           F14UN       16/170    9:55       30:44
156   Miles Pearson          M2529         6/14    9:55       30:44
157   Paul Talimonchuk       M2529         7/14    9:57       30:48
158   Tyson Bahner           M3034         8/18    9:57       30:49
159   Tammy Condren          F5054         6/40    9:58       30:54
160   Laurie Ball            F4549         6/38    9:59       30:56
161   Lorna Ihada            F3034        11/42   10:00       31:00
162   Trish Brummell         F4044         8/51   10:01       31:01
163   Jesse Cook             M3539        10/24   10:01       31:01
164   David Evans            M4044        10/25   10:01       31:02
165   Cindy Jahnke           F4044         9/51   10:02       31:05
166   Whitney Langdon        F2529         5/39   10:02       31:06
167   Chad Riecke            M3034         9/18   10:03       31:10
168   Brandon Harmon         M2529         8/14   10:04       31:10
169   Moriah Adams           F2024         6/32   10:04       31:10
170   Sharon Winfrey         F4549         7/38   10:04       31:11
171   Brenda Mercer          F6064         3/17   10:04       31:12
172   Amy Shaeffer           F3034        12/42   10:04       31:12
173   Ana Frazier            F1519         1/16   10:05       31:13
174   Casey Seaman           M3034        10/18   10:05       31:13
175   Tracie Rehmert         F4044        10/51   10:06       31:18
176   Michael Turner         M5054         8/22   10:06       31:19
177   Jessica Butler         F3034        13/42   10:09       31:28
178   Dana Sherman           F3539         4/55   10:10       31:30
179   Jaynee Fisher          F3539         5/55   10:10       31:30
180   William Odoski         M4549        10/19   10:14       31:43
181   Breann Reasoner        F14UN       17/170   10:14       31:44
182   Aj Hagan               M14UN        20/35   10:15       31:46
183   Laruen McGee           F2529         6/39   10:16       31:48
184   Les Long               M70UP          2/7   10:17       31:51
185   Kerry Moore            F4044        11/51   10:17       31:51
186   Hamilton Grace         F14UN       18/170   10:17       31:52
187   Madilyne Page          F1519         2/16   10:19       31:57
188   Marrhya Williams       F4549         8/38   10:23       32:10
189   Kimberly Mossberger    F2529         7/39   10:23       32:10
190   Charlie Robbins        F14UN       19/170   10:23       32:11
191   Lori Cubel             F4044        12/51   10:23       32:11
192   Diana Sarabuna         F4044        13/51   10:23       32:11
193   David Gray             M5054         9/22   10:25       32:15
194   Emma Gray              F14UN       20/170   10:25       32:16
195   Vicky Hood             F5054         7/40   10:28       32:25
196   Nam Nguyen             M2024         4/11   10:28       32:26
197   Julie Haden-Stiles     F4044        14/51   10:29       32:28
198   Heather Kircher        F3034        14/42   10:29       32:29
199   Brooke Odoski          F14UN       21/170   10:30       32:33
200   Melissa Mika           F4044        15/51   10:30       32:33
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201   Nicole Hudson          F3034        15/42   10:30       32:33
202   Roger Egley            M4549        11/19   10:32       32:37
203   Mechi Egley            F3539         6/55   10:32       32:38
204   Kevin Kopp             M3539        11/24   10:32       32:39
205   Aubrey Kopp            F14UN       22/170   10:32       32:39
206   Joshua Kim             M14UN        21/35   10:33       32:40
207   Jim Hembree            M5559         6/10   10:34       32:43
208   Shelia Collins         F5054         8/40   10:35       32:46
209   Kim Plake              F4549         9/38   10:37       32:54
210   Danielle Hunnell       F2024         7/32   10:40       33:01
211   Janette Belcher        F3539         7/55   10:42       33:08
212   Paula Thompson         F5054         9/40   10:46       33:22
213   Jessie Hood            F14UN       23/170   10:46       33:22
214   Lisa Eldridge          F5054        10/40   10:48       33:28
215   Thomas Cahalan         M3034        11/18   10:50       33:33
216   Robert Heath           M2529         9/14   10:50       33:34
217   Kyle Sample            M2024         5/11   10:51       33:38
218   Sarah Harbaugh         F14UN       24/170   10:53       33:42
219   Rebecca Patrick        F14UN       25/170   10:57       33:56
220   John Bailey            M4549        12/19   10:58       33:59
221   Amika Nambara          F3539         8/55   10:58       33:59
222   Scott Peebles          M3539        12/24   10:58       34:00
223   Michelle Peebles       F14UN       26/170   10:58       34:00
224   Grace Bailey           F1519         3/16   10:58       34:00
225   Kacey McCoy            F14UN       27/170   10:59       34:01
226   Greg McCoy             M4044        11/25   11:00       34:04
227   Rick Coale             M5054        10/22   11:00       34:05
228   Tim Golliglee          M5054        11/22   11:01       34:07
229   Lisa Cawvey            F4549        10/38   11:03       34:13
230   Abigail Reasoner       F14UN       28/170   11:05       34:19
231   Ashley Holmes          F3539         9/55   11:06       34:24
232   Rory Holmes            F14UN       29/170   11:06       34:25
233   Tina Johnson           F4549        11/38   11:08       34:31
234   Sarah Hagan            F14UN       30/170   11:12       34:41
235   Amber Holcomb          F3539        10/55   11:12       34:43
236   Cary Edwards           F3539        11/55   11:12       34:43
237   Vivian Wallace         F3539        12/55   11:13       34:44
238   Maya Morse             F14UN       31/170   11:13       34:44
239   Charity Graham         F3539        13/55   11:13       34:45
240   Kadie Gossett          F14UN       32/170   11:13       34:46
241   Kelly Morse            F4549        12/38   11:14       34:49
242   Jamie Pettigrew        F3539        14/55   11:15       34:51
243   Benjamin Pettigrew     M14UN        22/35   11:15       34:51
244   Mikayla Bentley        F14UN       33/170   11:16       34:55
245   Michelle Bentley       F4044        16/51   11:20       35:06
246   Stefanie Stoneking     F2529         8/39   11:21       35:10
247   Alaina Farr            F14UN       34/170   11:24       35:20
248   Kasie Ferguson         F3539        15/55   11:24       35:21
249   Geoffrey Sherman       M4044        12/25   11:25       35:22
250   Viet Nguyen            M14UN        23/35   11:26       35:26
251   Donna Carter           F6569          1/5   11:26       35:27
252   Kim Whitlock           F5559         6/29   11:29       35:35
253   Becky Odoski           F4044        17/51   11:30       35:38
254   Lindsay Scheele        F1519         4/16   11:30       35:39
255   Molly Limmer           F1519         5/16   11:31       35:42
256   Michael Quin           M5054        12/22   11:31       35:42
257   Teri Myers             F5559         7/29   11:32       35:44
258   Amelia White           F14UN       35/170   11:33       35:46
259   Lola Williams          F14UN       36/170   11:35       35:52
260   Bradley Johnson        M3034        12/18   11:35       35:53
261   Emerald Willis         F14UN       37/170   11:35       35:54
262   Olivia Sutterfield     F14UN       38/170   11:36       35:58
263   Bradley Sutterfield    M3539        13/24   11:37       35:59
264   Michael Landry         M4044        13/25   11:40       36:08
265   Isa Landry             F14UN       39/170   11:40       36:09
266   Chloe Langworthy       F2024         8/32   11:41       36:11
267   Erica Cubel            F2024         9/32   11:47       36:30
268   Donna Widner           F4044        18/51   11:47       36:31
269   Ella Heathman          F14UN       40/170   11:48       36:33
270   Julia Larson           F1519         6/16   11:49       36:36
271   Hannah Terrell         F14UN       41/170   11:49       36:36
272   April Haymes           F4549        13/38   11:49       36:36
273   Ashley Gregory         F2529         9/39   11:49       36:36
274   Christina Stafford     F3539        16/55   11:49       36:37
275   Cathy McCoy            F5559         8/29   11:49       36:38
276   Abby Stafford          F14UN       42/170   11:50       36:41
277   Patty Ward             F5054        11/40   11:50       36:41
278   Madelyn Sutterfield    F14UN       43/170   11:51       36:44
279   Dianna Fent            F6064         4/17   11:51       36:44
280   Kylie Galyean          F14UN       44/170   11:52       36:45
281   Charles Coleman        M5054        13/22   11:52       36:46
282   Julie Allen            F2529        10/39   11:52       36:46
283   Terri Hoffman          F5559         9/29   11:53       36:48
284   Susan L Peace          F5054        12/40   11:54       36:52
285   Amy J. Newell          F4044        19/51   11:56       36:58
286   Lucas Aiey             M14UN        24/35   11:56       36:59
287   Korrine Whitten        F14UN       45/170   11:56       36:59
288   Jill Cook              F2529        11/39   11:57       37:00
289   Rosie Swale Pope       F6569          2/5   11:57       37:01
290   Heather Gladfelter     F2024        10/32   11:58       37:04
291   Jenny Scoggin          F2024        11/32   11:58       37:05
292   Christy Claybaker      F3539        17/55   11:58       37:05
293   Mylea Zeurcher         F14UN       46/170   11:59       37:07
294   Karen Cowsert          F5054        13/40   11:59       37:09
295   Carol Rollins          F5559        10/29   12:00       37:10
296   Shelli McKinney        F4044        20/51   12:00       37:12
297   Justin Cockrum         M2024         6/11   12:01       37:13
298   Tim Cowsert            M5054        14/22   12:01       37:13
299   Justin Stephens        M3539        14/24   12:01       37:14
300   Susan Teaford          F5559        11/29   12:01       37:14
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301   Kenzie Smith           F14UN       47/170   12:01       37:14
302   Wayne Manier           M2024         7/11   12:01       37:14
303   Jolina Bettendorf      F14UN       48/170   12:01       37:14
304   Cathy Bliss            F4044        21/51   12:01       37:15
305   Taylor Proske          F2024        12/32   12:02       37:16
306   Tyler Yarber           M1519         9/13   12:03       37:19
307   Allyson Hicks          F4044        22/51   12:03       37:20
308   Hillary Jacobs         F2529        12/39   12:03       37:21
309   Tammy Childers         F5054        14/40   12:03       37:22
310   Carol Mabry            F6569          3/5   12:04       37:24
311   Jan Armitage           F5559        12/29   12:05       37:25
312   Lauren Burton          F3034        16/42   12:08       37:36
313   Sarah Huitt            F70UP          1/9   12:08       37:37
314   Sierra Clark           F14UN       49/170   12:08       37:37
315   Lisa Gaunt             F3539        18/55   12:10       37:41
316   Abigail Gaunt          F14UN       50/170   12:10       37:41
317   Madeleine Hooper       F6064         5/17   12:10       37:42
318   Michael Clark          M70UP          3/7   12:11       37:45
319   Steven Noland          M5559         7/10   12:12       37:47
320   Annika Giles           F14UN       51/170   12:12       37:48
321   Heidi Giles            F3539        19/55   12:12       37:48
322   Miranda Noland         F3034        17/42   12:14       37:54
323   Sarah Phillips         F3034        18/42   12:14       37:55
324   Zach Gillis            M1519        10/13   12:23       38:23
325   Sophia Litchy          F14UN       52/170   12:24       38:25
326   Aaron Litchy           M4044        14/25   12:25       38:29
327   William Kolenda        M4549        13/19   12:25       38:29
328   Derek James            M2024         8/11   12:26       38:32
329   Mya Coalson            F14UN       53/170   12:27       38:34
330   Karie Coalson          F4044        23/51   12:27       38:35
331   Danika Weatherman      F14UN       54/170   12:28       38:36
332   Ty Thornton            F3539        20/55   12:28       38:37
333   Alicia James           F14UN       55/170   12:28       38:37
334   Rachael Hagan          F1519         7/16   12:28       38:38
335   Hannah Hagan           F14UN       56/170   12:28       38:38
336   Callie Cochran         F14UN       57/170   12:29       38:41
337   Cathy Cochran          F4044        24/51   12:29       38:41
338   Jane Vest              F5054        15/40   12:29       38:42
339   Emmy Lou Swan          F14UN       58/170   12:30       38:43
340   Nakyra Smith           F14UN       59/170   12:30       38:45
341   Rachel Brotherton      F2529        13/39   12:31       38:48
342   Doris Plaster          F5054        16/40   12:31       38:48
343   Jessica Carrick        F3034        19/42   12:32       38:50
344   Emma Hill              F14UN       60/170   12:33       38:53
345   Letty Hill             F3539        21/55   12:34       38:56
346   Verna Burge            F5054        17/40   12:34       38:56
347   Christa Allgood        F4044        25/51   12:34       38:56
348   Alison Frazier         F2024        13/32   12:38       39:10
349   Audrey Tendai          F14UN       61/170   12:41       39:19
350   Jeanette Tendai        F5054        18/40   12:42       39:20
351   Leah Keeth             F3034        20/42   12:42       39:21
352   Robin Wagner           F3539        22/55   12:43       39:24
353   Bethany Yarber         F4044        26/51   12:43       39:25
354   Rachel Wagner          F14UN       62/170   12:43       39:25
355   Camren Reasoner        M14UN        25/35   12:47       39:36
356   Michelle Reasoner      F3539        23/55   12:49       39:43
357   Anne Lantz             F2529        14/39   12:50       39:45
358   Kayla Wright           F14UN       63/170   12:50       39:48
359   Charlie McDonald       M3034        13/18   12:53       39:56
360   Michelle Kinney        F4549        14/38   12:56       40:05
361   Rhonda Gentry          F6064         6/17   12:56       40:05
362   Avery Kinney           F14UN       64/170   12:56       40:06
363   Morgan McDonald        F2529        15/39   13:00       40:18
364   Christa Frye           F4044        27/51   13:00       40:18
365   Annika Lane            F14UN       65/170   13:03       40:25
366   Adelynn Ruff           F14UN       66/170   13:03       40:27
367   Raylee Mahan           F14UN       67/170   13:04       40:30
368   Jennifer Ruff          F4044        28/51   13:05       40:34
369   Heather Stanley        F2529        16/39   13:07       40:38
370   Isaac Mitchell         M14UN        26/35   13:07       40:39
371   Eliska Price           F14UN       68/170   13:09       40:45
372   Fallon Kelley          F2024        14/32   13:09       40:46
373   Lauren Mitchell        F14UN       69/170   13:10       40:47
374   Deborah Fegler         F4549        15/38   13:11       40:52
375   Vicki Jacobson         F4549        16/38   13:11       40:52
376   Janet Stiefermann      F5054        19/40   13:12       40:54
377   Kloey Griffanti        F14UN       70/170   13:13       40:56
378   Ethan Ballard          M14UN        27/35   13:13       40:56
379   Courtney Sullivan      F14UN       71/170   13:13       40:58
380   Norma Tisher           F70UP          2/9   13:15       41:03
381   Molly Ledger           F5054        20/40   13:15       41:03
382   Erin Bennett           F2024        15/32   13:15       41:04
383   Emily Johnsen          F14UN       72/170   13:15       41:04
384   Lola Verdugo           F14UN       73/170   13:15       41:04
385   Chris Tuckness         M4044        15/25   13:16       41:07
386   Jamie Kutz             F2024        16/32   13:17       41:08
387   Josh Deforest          M2529        10/14   13:17       41:10
388   Kasey Hagan            F1519         8/16   13:19       41:15
389   Leree Mays             F2529        17/39   13:19       41:15
390   Suksoo Kim             M3539        15/24   13:19       41:15
391   Caleb Kim              M14UN        28/35   13:19       41:17
392   Tyler Amman            M2529        11/14   13:21       41:21
393   Jodi Turner            F4044        29/51   13:21       41:23
394   Craig Kelsay           M3539        16/24   13:22       41:26
395   Kelly Pounds           F3034        21/42   13:23       41:29
396   Michelle Dewitt        F3539        24/55   13:24       41:31
397   Emily Milioni          F2529        18/39   13:25       41:34
398   Rebekah Eatherly       F14UN       74/170   13:25       41:35
399   Aubree Williams        F14UN       75/170   13:26       41:37
400   Anjuli Williams        F3034        22/42   13:26       41:39
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401   Michael Eatherly       M4549        14/19   13:26       41:39
402   Bailey Dipper          F14UN       76/170   13:27       41:40
403   Julie Dipper           F4044        30/51   13:27       41:41
404   David Thiessen         M4044        16/25   13:30       41:49
405   Tina Knight            F????          1/1   13:30       41:49
406   Megan Reynolds         F2529        19/39   13:30       41:50
407   Casey Goodwin          F3034        23/42   13:30       41:50
408   Amelia Thiessen        F14UN       77/170   13:30       41:50
409   Roberta Doke           F5559        13/29   13:31       41:53
410   Kathryn Wall           F2529        20/39   13:33       42:00
411   Paige Ramsey           F14UN       78/170   13:34       42:03
412   Eric Ramsey            M4044        17/25   13:34       42:04
413   Cari Price             F3539        25/55   13:35       42:07
414   Stan Stuck             M5054        15/22   13:36       42:07
415   Margo Price            F14UN       79/170   13:37       42:10
416   Amy Squires            F5054        21/40   13:37       42:13
417   Maille Whalen          F14UN       80/170   13:38       42:14
418   Jennifer Whalen        F4044        31/51   13:39       42:19
419   Macy Bussen            F14UN       81/170   13:40       42:20
420   Cyndi Bussen           F4549        17/38   13:40       42:20
421   Shirley Huffman        F70UP          3/9   13:42       42:26
422   Reese Holmes           F14UN       82/170   13:43       42:29
423   Stephen Holmes         M3539        17/24   13:43       42:31
424   Jaamia Mims            F14UN       83/170   13:44       42:32
425   Samarah Sandoval       F14UN       84/170   13:44       42:34
426   Francisco Amaya        M4044        18/25   13:45       42:36
427   Victoria Vasquez       F5054        22/40   13:45       42:37
428   Kelly Sigman           F5054        23/40   13:45       42:37
429   Arianna Chafa          F14UN       85/170   13:45       42:37
430   Jennifer Swope         F4549        18/38   13:46       42:39
431   Katie Buehler          F14UN       86/170   13:47       42:42
432   Caleb Stafford         M14UN        29/35   13:48       42:47
433   Tr'niece Ferrell       F14UN       87/170   13:50       42:50
434   Keeli White            F1519         9/16   13:50       42:51
435   Lillian Teague         F14UN       88/170   13:50       42:51
436   Susan Cantrell         F5054        24/40   13:53       43:01
437   Heather Breeding       F3034        24/42   13:53       43:02
438   Jerri Lynn Kyle        F4549        19/38   13:53       43:02
439   Kristy Teague          F2024        17/32   13:53       43:02
440   William Lashley        M4044        19/25   13:54       43:05
441   Alexandria Lashley     F14UN       89/170   13:54       43:06
442   Axl Sexton             M14UN        30/35   13:55       43:07
443   Steve Sexton           M4044        20/25   13:55       43:09
444   Karene Snyder          F4044        32/51   13:56       43:12
445   Jerry Terhark          M6064         8/10   13:58       43:15
446   Reanna Wilson          F1519        10/16   13:58       43:17
447   Jim Wilson             M4549        15/19   13:58       43:17
448   Linda Marshall         F4549        20/38   14:00       43:24
449   Jung Kim               F3539        26/55   14:01       43:27
450   Kim Callahan           F3539        27/55   14:03       43:33
451   Heather McCoyy         F4044        33/51   14:04       43:35
452   Trisha Smay            F3539        28/55   14:04       43:36
453   Lanna Golliglee        F5054        25/40   14:06       43:41
454   Becca Edgar            F3034        25/42   14:07       43:43
455   Chantelle Alleger      F4044        34/51   14:07       43:45
456   Beverly Hutchison      F6064         7/17   14:07       43:45
457   Mackenzie Hocker       F2024        18/32   14:08       43:48
458   Ruby Williams          F14UN       90/170   14:08       43:49
459   Cliff Myers            M5559         8/10   14:09       43:49
460   Jeff Miller            M3539        18/24   14:09       43:52
461   Taylor Miller          F14UN       91/170   14:10       43:54
462   Rebecca Hodges         F3034        26/42   14:10       43:55
463   Kaya Benson            F14UN       92/170   14:10       43:55
464   Scott Gardner          M4044        21/25   14:12       43:59
465   Pete Peterson          M70UP          4/7   14:13       44:05
466   Tammy Calloway         F3034        27/42   14:14       44:07
467   Marie Conway           F14UN       93/170   14:14       44:07
468   Jennifer Branch        F4044        35/51   14:18       44:19
469   Angie Weatherford      F4549        21/38   14:21       44:27
470   Mia Kleier             F14UN       94/170   14:23       44:34
471   Breannah Gundy         F14UN       95/170   14:24       44:36
472   Cheryl Bartkoski       F4044        36/51   14:24       44:38
473   Michelle Kleier        F3034        28/42   14:24       44:39
474   Michael McNabb         M5559         9/10   14:24       44:39
475   Rebecca Rippee         F14UN       96/170   14:25       44:40
476   Catherine Flynn        F6064         8/17   14:25       44:40
477   Sonya Flynn            F14UN       97/170   14:25       44:40
478   Wendy Allen            F3539        29/55   14:25       44:42
479   Betty Johnson          F70UP          4/9   14:28       44:49
480   Jaime Washington       F3034        29/42   14:29       44:54
481   Masey Washington       F14UN       98/170   14:30       44:55
482   River Williams         M1519        11/13   14:32       45:01
483   Derek Williams         M4044        22/25   14:32       45:01
484   Lindsey Williams       F2529        21/39   14:32       45:02
485   Danika Williams        F14UN       99/170   14:32       45:03
486   Ryan Garrett           F14UN      100/170   14:33       45:06
487   Connie Garrett         F4044        37/51   14:34       45:07
488   Kylee Hubbell          F14UN      101/170   14:34       45:09
489   Bethany Hubbell        F3034        30/42   14:34       45:09
490   Lexi Sherman           F2024        19/32   14:34       45:09
491   Kristen Pyle           F2024        20/32   14:34       45:10
492   Kelley Kenyon          F5054        26/40   14:35       45:11
493   Steven Wickman         M4044        23/25   14:36       45:13
494   Robert Collins         M5054        16/22   14:36       45:14
495   Ainsley Cutsail        F14UN      102/170   14:37       45:17
496   Andrea Gronau          F5054        27/40   14:39       45:23
497   Caroline Murski        F2529        22/39   14:39       45:24
498   Robin Fleming          F4044        38/51   14:43       45:37
499   Sandy Sparks           F6569          4/5   14:44       45:41
500   Brody Block            M14UN        31/35   14:46       45:45
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501   Summer Richards        F4044        39/51   14:46       45:47
502   Tammy Drake            F4549        22/38   14:46       45:47
503   Cassie Block           F3034        31/42   14:47       45:47
504   Natascha Schmalvogl    F3539        30/55   14:47       45:50
505   Alex Gillis            M1519        12/13   14:48       45:51
506   Brenda Gillis          F5559        14/29   14:48       45:52
507   Tif Ott                F3539        31/55   14:48       45:53
508   Michelle Manczuk       F4549        23/38   14:49       45:55
509   Ryann Uranga           F14UN      103/170   14:49       45:55
510   Abigail Zupon          F2024        21/32   14:49       45:55
511   Amanda Rehmert         F3539        32/55   14:50       45:57
512   Jason Hudson           M4044        24/25   14:52       46:05
513   Jordan Robinson        F1519        11/16   14:54       46:11
514   Larissa Golden         F1519        12/16   14:54       46:11
515   Deanna Giessel         F6569          5/5   14:58       46:23
516   Megan Wall             F14UN      104/170   14:59       46:26
517   Brielle Beatty         F14UN      105/170   14:59       46:27
518   Bailey Gibson          F2024        22/32   15:00       46:29
519   Jenni Jones            F3539        33/55   15:01       46:33
520   Amanda Schroeder       F3034        32/42   15:02       46:35
521   Kaitlyn Ornelas        F14UN      106/170   15:02       46:35
522   Steven Ornelas         M3539        19/24   15:02       46:36
523   Carri Hatfield         F4549        24/38   15:04       46:43
524   Addison Parkhurst      F14UN      107/170   15:05       46:44
525   Emma Larsen            F14UN      108/170   15:05       46:46
526   Julia Guffey           F2024        23/32   15:05       46:46
527   Amy Larsen             F3539        34/55   15:06       46:46
528   Stacy Russell          F2529        23/39   15:06       46:48
529   Aliyah Rivero          F14UN      109/170   15:06       46:48
530   Jacquie Williams       F6064         9/17   15:06       46:48
531   Ed St Cin              M70UP          5/7   15:07       46:50
532   Margaret Powell        F6064        10/17   15:08       46:55
533   Josh Stone             M2024         9/11   15:13       47:09
534   Mike Stone             M5054        17/22   15:13       47:10
535   Gina Branch            F2529        24/39   15:14       47:11
536   Jack Branch            M14UN        32/35   15:14       47:12
537   Mike Webb              M5559        10/10   15:16       47:19
538   Rachel Walker          F1519        13/16   15:18       47:26
539   Bailey Robertson       F14UN      110/170   15:19       47:27
540   Katie Vaughan          F1519        14/16   15:19       47:27
541   Arwen Ezell- Mckinney  F14UN      111/170   15:21       47:33
542   Alisa Masten           F14UN      112/170   15:21       47:33
543   Justice Jones          F14UN      113/170   15:21       47:34
544   Latashia Masten        F3034        33/42   15:21       47:35
545   Corey Hoffman          M2529        12/14   15:22       47:37
546   Jeannette Napoleon     F5559        15/29   15:23       47:41
547   Linda Montgomery       F5559        16/29   15:25       47:47
548   Melissa A. Ezell       F3034        34/42   15:26       47:49
549   Preston King           M1519        13/13   15:26       47:49
550   Julie Blakeslee        F4549        25/38   15:26       47:49
551   Rebecca Mason          F3539        35/55   15:26       47:51
552   Donita Russell         F5054        28/40   15:28       47:55
553   Gianna Lacivita        F14UN      114/170   15:29       47:58
554   Dante Lacivita         M3034        14/18   15:29       47:58
555   Chloe Kent             F14UN      115/170   15:30       48:01
556   Amber Jones            F3539        36/55   15:30       48:01
557   Ava Wilson             F14UN      116/170   15:31       48:04
558   Emmi Piland            F14UN      117/170   15:31       48:06
559   Melia Davidson         F3539        37/55   15:32       48:09
560   Susan Miles            F5559        17/29   15:35       48:19
561   David Fels             M3539        20/24   15:35       48:19
562   Ivy Adams              F14UN      118/170   15:38       48:28
563   Rebecca Adams          F3539        38/55   15:39       48:29
564   Jessica Evans          F3034        35/42   15:39       48:31
565   Abbigail Evans         F14UN      119/170   15:39       48:31
566   Mary Keidle            F6064        11/17   15:40       48:32
567   Isabel Martinez        F14UN      120/170   15:41       48:35
568   Tina Owen              F4044        40/51   15:41       48:36
569   Susan Loop             F6064        12/17   15:42       48:38
570   Kayla Addington        F2529        25/39   15:42       48:40
571   Leslie Piar            F4044        41/51   15:42       48:40
572   Jay Young              M5054        18/22   15:44       48:46
573   Audrey Lawless-Young   F14UN      121/170   15:44       48:47
574   Ella Greninger         F14UN      122/170   15:45       48:48
575   Susan Sawinski         F4549        26/38   15:48       48:58
576   Marisa Menzies         F14UN      123/170   15:48       48:58
577   Michele Litchy         F4044        42/51   15:50       49:03
578   Linda Harker           F5054        29/40   15:50       49:05
579   Phil Rogers            M5054        19/22   15:50       49:05
580   Cara Greninger         F3539        39/55   15:51       49:06
581   Sheila Harvey          F5559        18/29   15:51       49:08
582   Michelle West          F4549        27/38   15:54       49:16
583   Janet Kreifels         F4549        28/38   15:54       49:17
584   Bruce Johnson          M4549        16/19   15:54       49:18
585   Cassie Schmidt         F2024        24/32   15:56       49:22
586   Ave'ya Benton          F14UN      124/170   15:56       49:23
587   Abby Teigland          F2529        26/39   15:57       49:27
588   Jasmine Morris         F14UN      125/170   15:57       49:27
589   Jenna Meyers           F14UN      126/170   15:59       49:32
590   Jennifer Meyers        F3539        40/55   15:59       49:33
591   Hannah Brunni          F3034        36/42   15:59       49:33
592   Cheryl Castillo        F5559        19/29   15:59       49:33
593   Kay Mason              F6064        13/17   16:00       49:34
594   Christine Burgher      F14UN      127/170   16:00       49:36
595   Jerry Mitchell         M4549        17/19   16:00       49:36
596   Brynn Bateman          F14UN      128/170   16:01       49:37
597   Bryan Bateman          M4044        25/25   16:01       49:38
598   Linda Coroleuski       F5054        30/40   16:01       49:38
599   Becca Weaver           F3034        37/42   16:07       49:57
600   Alyssa Green           F1519        15/16   16:08       49:59
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601   Mikenna Green          F14UN      129/170   16:08       50:00
602   Colson Saner           M14UN        33/35   16:15       50:23
603   Kayla Key              F14UN      130/170   16:15       50:23
604   Andrea Sosa            F3539        41/55   16:15       50:23
605   Jordan Lee             M2024        10/11   16:22       50:42
606   Chloe Olivi Aley       F14UN      131/170   16:22       50:43
607   Lauren Lancaster       F2024        25/32   16:23       50:45
608   Colleen Stone          F5054        31/40   16:24       50:51
609   Paige Lee              F14UN      132/170   16:26       50:54
610   Carol Schriver         F5054        32/40   16:26       50:55
611   Amy Sharp              F3539        42/55   16:28       51:01
612   Abigail Sharp          F14UN      133/170   16:28       51:01
613   Sherri Baxter          F5054        33/40   16:30       51:07
614   Timothy Baxter         M3034        15/18   16:30       51:07
615   Rick Stuckey           M4549        18/19   16:35       51:22
616   Dena Ussery            F4549        29/38   16:37       51:28
617   Lindsay Freeman        F14UN      134/170   16:38       51:34
618   Katie Baker            F2024        26/32   16:38       51:34
619   Joyce Wong-Hsu         F2529        27/39   16:39       51:37
620   Shari Catlin           F4044        43/51   16:41       51:41
621   Justin Block           M3539        21/24   16:42       51:45
622   Richard Young          M2529        13/14   16:43       51:49
623   Bria Johnson           F14UN      135/170   16:44       51:50
624   Kristen Joplin         F2529        28/39   16:44       51:52
625   Lauren Buffington      F14UN      136/170   16:45       51:55
626   Julie Dorris           F5559        20/29   16:46       51:57
627   Shanna Ballard         F3034        38/42   16:49       52:07
628   Chris Edwards          M2529        14/14   16:50       52:10
629   Nicole Crapenhoft      F2529        29/39   16:51       52:12
630   Mark Crapenhoft        M5054        20/22   16:51       52:13
631   Brooke Edwards         F2529        30/39   16:51       52:13
632   Sandy Crapenhoft       F5054        34/40   16:51       52:14
633   Nikohl McKee           F3539        43/55   16:52       52:18
634   Abby McKee             F14UN      137/170   16:53       52:18
635   Mark Biggs             M6064         9/10   16:58       52:34
636   Christopher Field      M70UP          6/7   17:01       52:43
637   Chloe Field            F14UN      138/170   17:01       52:45
638   Cathy Henry            F5559        21/29   17:02       52:46
639   Breanna Baldwin        F14UN      139/170   17:02       52:47
640   Madison Coureton       F14UN      140/170   17:02       52:47
641   Porter Wilson          M14UN        34/35   17:06       52:59
642   Valley Jones           F14UN      141/170   17:07       53:02
643   Amanda Jones           F3539        44/55   17:07       53:03
644   Debora Biggs           F5559        22/29   17:08       53:05
645   Kenny Revoir           M3034        16/18   17:10       53:12
646   Rae Shouse             F14UN      142/170   17:10       53:13
647   Sharleen Shouse        F3539        45/55   17:11       53:14
648   Clay Wilson            M14UN        35/35   17:11       53:14
649   Dottie Gray            F70UP          5/9   17:11       53:16
650   Ashlynn Kissee         F14UN      143/170   17:14       53:24
651   Alisha Flatness        F2024        27/32   17:14       53:25
652   Eric Smith             M4549        19/19   17:16       53:31
653   Cindy Anderson         F4549        30/38   17:17       53:33
654   Katie Anderson         F70UP          6/9   17:17       53:34
655   Kathy Reiss            F5054        35/40   17:17       53:35
656   Jennifer Dixon         F4044        44/51   17:17       53:35
657   Megan Berryessa        F3539        46/55   17:17       53:35
658   Arianna Jireh          F14UN      144/170   17:18       53:36
659   Mary Elijah            F5054        36/40   17:22       53:50
660   Heather Sterling       F2529        31/39   17:26       54:01
661   Seriyah McCaw          F14UN      145/170   17:26       54:02
662   Sean McNeal            M3539        22/24   17:26       54:02
663   Gennifer Lashley       F3539        47/55   17:26       54:03
664   Nylah McCaw            F14UN      146/170   17:27       54:04
665   Stephanie Willoughby   F3034        39/42   17:28       54:07
666   Sierra Stroud          F14UN      147/170   17:29       54:11
667   Julie Bouse            F2529        32/39   17:30       54:12
668   Yoko Shimoda-Williams  F5054        37/40   17:30       54:13
669   Hannah Stanley         F2529        33/39   17:30       54:13
670   Jesalyn Jordan         F14UN      148/170   17:30       54:15
671   Jori Linton            F2529        34/39   17:30       54:15
672   Sophia Quang           F14UN      149/170   17:31       54:16
673   Kodi Horton            F4044        45/51   17:32       54:19
674   Blake Shelledy         M3034        17/18   17:32       54:20
675   Sebrina Charles        F4549        31/38   17:33       54:24
676   Serenity McCubbin      F14UN      150/170   17:34       54:26
677   Donna Burkholder       F4549        32/38   17:37       54:35
678   Glenda Pallister       F6064        14/17   17:37       54:35
679   Aonya Robinson         F14UN      151/170   17:45       55:00
680   Taylor Brown           F2024        28/32   17:45       55:01
681   Jasmine Cox-Morell     F14UN      152/170   17:45       55:01
682   Nicole Hemingway       F4044        46/51   17:45       55:02
683   Brooklyn Eiserer       F14UN      153/170   17:48       55:10
684   Jamelia Shealey        F2024        29/32   17:48       55:10
685   Angie Hoffman          F4549        33/38   17:51       55:19
686   Janell Marbut          F5559        23/29   17:51       55:20
687   Heather Trogdon        F2024        30/32   17:52       55:22
688   Samantha Trogdon       F14UN      154/170   17:52       55:22
689   Ava Stewart            F14UN      155/170   17:54       55:29
690   Liz Crutcher           F3539        48/55   17:54       55:30
691   Rustyn Saner           M3034        18/18   17:55       55:33
692   Becky Carmack          F5559        24/29   17:56       55:34
693   Desiree Mason          F4044        47/51   17:56       55:36
694   Gay Parks              F5559        25/29   17:57       55:36
695   Lisa Plunkett          F5054        38/40   17:58       55:41
696   Kathy D. Mitchell      F6064        15/17   17:58       55:42
697   Sarah Deforest         F2529        35/39   17:58       55:42
698   Nannette Stanley       F5054        39/40   17:59       55:43
699   Alex Cox               M2024        11/11   18:02       55:52
700   Abby Paterno           F2024        31/32   18:02       55:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Jasmine Nava           F14UN      156/170   18:03       55:57
702   Rachel Flatness        F4549        34/38   18:05       56:01
703   Melinda Mitchell       F4549        35/38   18:09       56:14
704   Melissa Saner          F3539        49/55   18:13       56:26
705   Rhema Sanders          F14UN      157/170   18:13       56:27
706   Tara Keene             F3034        40/42   18:13       56:29
707   Amie Turner            F4044        48/51   18:14       56:29
708   Madison Turner         F14UN      158/170   18:14       56:29
709   Jason Back             M3539        23/24   18:16       56:38
710   Amanda Adams           F3539        50/55   18:17       56:39
711   Joslyn Annis           F14UN      159/170   18:17       56:41
712   Alexis Luebbering      F14UN      160/170   18:21       56:53
713   Beth Luebbering        F3539        51/55   18:21       56:53
714   Kendra Kubin           F3539        52/55   18:22       56:54
715   Lillian Wright         F14UN      161/170   18:23       57:00
716   Nicole Montgomery      F4044        49/51   18:25       57:03
717   Shannon Wright         F4044        50/51   18:26       57:08
718   Leneice Rolle          F2529        36/39   18:29       57:16
719   Terah Bridges          F14UN      162/170   18:34       57:34
720   Jacqueline Miller      F2529        37/39   18:40       57:51
721   Megan Warren           F2529        38/39   18:40       57:51
722   Pamela Olson           F5559        26/29   19:00       58:54
723   Melanie Borden         F5559        27/29   19:00       58:54
724   Ava Miscuk             F14UN      163/170   19:01       58:55
725   Jackilyn Jones         F3034        41/42   19:08       59:18
726   Elaine Juliette        F6064        16/17   19:09       59:20
727   Luis Ortiz             M70UP          7/7   19:14       59:38
728   Oswaldo Goyes          M5054        21/22   19:14       59:38
729   Jim Hoovens            M5054        22/22   19:15       59:41
730   Ana Ortiz              F4549        36/38   19:18       59:50
731   Lily Reynolds          F14UN      164/170   19:32     1:00:32
732   Deanna Carter          F2529        39/39   19:32     1:00:33
733   Zoe Riekhof            F14UN      165/170   19:47     1:01:20
734   Susara Schoeman        F6064        17/17   19:49     1:01:26
735   Kim Walker             F5054        40/40   19:50     1:01:29
736   Michael Zoller         M6064        10/10   19:57     1:01:51
737   Janice Zoller          F5559        28/29   19:58     1:01:52
738   Sherry Riekhof         F5559        29/29   20:11     1:02:35
739   Melissa Stallbaumer    F2024        32/32   20:31     1:03:36
740   Haylie Campbell        F14UN      166/170   20:31     1:03:36
741   Laurie Stuckey         F4549        37/38   20:56     1:04:52
742   Michaela Kubitschek    F14UN      167/170   20:58     1:04:58
743   Janet Kubitschek       F4044        51/51   20:58     1:04:58
744   Olive Henopp           F3539        53/55   21:11     1:05:40
745   Audry Lyn Trout        F4549        38/38   21:12     1:05:41
746   Kara Hasty             F3539        54/55   21:27     1:06:29
747   Kaylee Hasty           F14UN      168/170   21:27     1:06:29
748   David Meinershagen     M3539        24/24   21:45     1:07:25
749   Megan Hoskins          F3034        42/42   21:46     1:07:29
750   Mara Skinner           F14UN      169/170   21:47     1:07:29
751   Anastasia Finnern      F14UN      170/170   22:12     1:08:48
752   Josie Battles          F1519        16/16   22:12     1:08:48
753   Kellie Revoir          F3539        55/55   24:26     1:15:43
754   Marilyn Revoir         F70UP          7/9   24:27     1:15:46
755   Patricia Blades        F70UP          8/9   27:08     1:24:05
756   Linda Easterday        F70UP          9/9   27:08     1:24:05
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